GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
FEDERAL ACQUISITION SERVICE
AUTHORIZED FEDERAL SUPPLY SCHEDULE PRICE LIST
BUILDING AND BUILDING MATERIALS / INDUSTRIAL SERVICES AND SUPPLIES
FSC Group 54 – Above Ground Storage Tanks and Fuel Management Systems
Note: Contractor has been awarded under the Disaster Recovery Program
Varec, Inc.
5834 Peachtree Corners East

361-24 A Power Supply 110V AC 50/60Hz $0.00
361-24 B Power Supply230V AC 50/60Hz $0.00
 Example Order Code: N1000-A
361-24 N250001- 2500 Automatic Tank Gauge (ATG) , English, Negator Motor
361-24 Tank Type
361-24 T01 Standard Service Cone Roof Tank $1,325.54
361-24 T02 Standard Service Cone Roof Tank w/Pan&Floatwell $1,241.31
361-24 T03 Standard Service Floating Roof Tank w/Floatwell $1,383.17
361-24 T04 Standard Service Tank Top mounting $1,223.58
361-24 T05 Standard Service Bolted Tank $1,826.50
361-24 T06 Standard Service Floating Roof Tank; no Floatwell $1,365.44
361-24 T07 Standard Service Cone Roof Tank w/Pan; No Floatwell $1,205.84
361-24 T41 Moderate Service Cone Roof Tank $2,606.75
361-24 T51 Interface Service Cone Roof Tank; 15 min s.g. differential $3,413.60
361-24 T52 Interface Service Cone Roof Tank; 25 min. s.g. differential $3,156.47
361-24 T55 Stilling well Service Cone Roof Tank 6" diameter float $2,216.62
361-24 N250002- 2500 Automatic Tank Gauge (ATG) , English, Float Crank
361-24 Tank Type
361-24 T01 Standard Service Cone Roof Tank $2,287.56
361-24 T05 Standard Service Bolted Tank $2,863.88
361-24 N250003- 2500 Automatic Tank Gauge (ATG), Metric, Negator Motor
361-24 Tank Type
361-24 T11 Standard Service Cone Roof Tank $1,383.17
361-24 T12 Standard Service Cone Roof Tank w/Pan & Floatwell $1,298.94
361-24 T13 Standard Service Floating Roof Tank w/Floatwell $1,440.81
361-24 T14 Standard Service Tank Top mounting $1,276.78
361-24 T15 Standard Service Bolted Tank $1,884.13
361-24 T16 Standard Service Floating Roof Tank; No Floatwell $1,423.07
361-24 T17 Standard Service Cone Roof Tank & Pan; No Floatwell $1,263.48
361-24 T42 Moderate Service Cone Roof Tank $2,664.38
361-24 T53 Interface Service Cone Roof Tank; 15 min. s.g. differential $3,471.23
361-24 T54 Interface Service Cone Roof Tank; 25 min. s.g. differential $3,471.23
361-24 T56 Stilling well Service Cone Roof Tank 6" diameter float $2,274.26
361-24 N250004- 2500 Automatic Tank Gauge (ATG), Metric, Float Crank
361-24 Tank Type
361-24 T11 Standard Service Cone Roof Tank $2,314.16
361-24 T56 Stilling well Service Cone Roof Tank 6" diameter float $2,788.51
361-24 N250005- 2500 Automatic Tank Gauge (ATG), English, Iron Gaugehead
361-24 Tank Type
361-24 T21 Severe Service Cone Roof Tank SS316 $2,917.08
361-24 T22 Extreme Service Cone Roof Tank Monel $5,550.43
361-24 T23 Extreme Service Cone Roof Tank Carp.20 $5,120.40
361-24 T24 Severe Service Tank Top Mounting $2,562.42
361-24 N250006- 2500 Automatic Tank Gauge (ATG), Metric, Iron Gaugehead
361-24 Tank Type
361-24 T31 Severe Service Cone Roof Tank SS316 $2,974.71
361-24 T32 Severe Service Tank Top Mounting $2,655.52
361-24 T33 Extreme Service Cone Roof Tank Monel $5,608.06
361-24 T34 Extreme Service Cone Roof Tank  Carp. 20 $5,178.04
361-24 ATEX; Ex II 1 G, Ta = -40°C to 85°C FM06ATEX0009
361-24 N250011- 2500 Automatic Tank Gauge (ATG), English, Negator Cassette
361-24 Tank Type
361-24 T01 Standard Service Cone Roof Tank $1,516.17
361-24 T02 Standard Service Cone Roof Tank w/Pan & Floatwell $1,431.94